
AIRLINES

AIRCRAFT

ENGINES

MRO

AIRPORTS

SIMULATION &
PILOT TRAINING

IFE

www.gbp.com.sg

 MEDIA KIT

2021

EDITORIAL CALENDAR



ASIAN AIRLINES & AEROSPACE  2021 MEDIA KIT

 2021 EDITORIAL CALENDAR 

 
JANUARY-MARCH

Publication Date - March 10
Orders - February 10
Material - February 20

EDITORIAL FEATURES

ISSUE

WWW.GBP.COM.SG/AAA

1. REGIONAL TRANSPORT AIRCRAFT

2. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES 

3. AI AND AVIATION 

4. MRO FEATURES

5. BOEING AND ITS FUTURE PROSPECTS

6. TRAVEL TRENDS

7. SINGLE AISLE COMPETITION 

8. REGIONAL AIRPORT FEATURE

 
APRIL-JUNE

Publication Date - June 15
Orders - May 10
Material - May 15

EDITORIAL FEATURES

ISSUE

1. CLEAN SKY

2. ELECTRIC AIRCRAFT

3. REGIONAL TRANSPORT JETS

4. AIRBUS AND ITS FUTURE

5. SEATING AND IFE

6. REMOTE TOWER

7. MRO FEATURES

8. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES 



ASIAN AIRLINES & AEROSPACE  

 2021 EDITORIAL CALENDAR 

WWW.GBP.COM.SG/AAA2021 MEDIA KIT

 
JULY-SEPTEMBER

Publication Date - September 15
Orders - August 10
Material - August 20

EDITORIAL FEATURES

ISSUE

1. EMBRAER JETLINERS

2. ATR IN KOREA

3. LONG HAUL LOW COST

4. ULTRA LONG-HAUL FUTURE

5. BUSINESS CLASS SEATING AND IFE

6. REGIONAL AIRPORT FEATURE

7. MRO FEATURES

8. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES 

 
OCTOBER-DECEMBER

Publication Date - December 15
Orders - November 10
Material - November 20

EDITORIAL FEATURES

ISSUE

1. REGIONAL AIRLINES UPDATE

2. AIRPORT EXPERIENCE

3. TOUCHLESS TRAVEL

4. MRO FEATURES

5. AR/VR

6. AIRLINE TECHNOLOGIES

7. SEATING AND IFE

8. UAVS IN AVIATION



ASIAN AIRLINES & AEROSPACE  WWW.GBP.COM.SG/AAA2021 MEDIA KIT

NOTES

1. Prices are gross of Agency Commission (15%)
2. Printed for bonus distribution at Shows only (700 copies) + 
    Digital distribution * 
3. Distributed via e-mail only ** 
4. Please add 3mm bleed to the trim size on all sides

Full Page
Half Page
1/3 Page

$4,000
$2,500
$1,500

Outside Back
Inside Front
Inside Back

$4,000
$5,000
$4,000

USD ($) 

(E-BOOK)FOUR COLOURS

COVERS

2-Page Spread
2-Page Spread (IFC)

$8,000
$10,000

SPREADS

Full Page
Half Page
1/3 Page

€3,600
€2,300
€1,300

Outside Back
Inside Front
Inside Back

€3,600
€4,500
€3,600

EURO (€) 

COVERS

2-Page Spread
2-Page Spread (IFC)

€7,200
€9,000

SPREADS

DIGITAL

ADVERTISING 
DIMENSIONS

Trim Size
With Bleed

275mm (H) x 420mm (W)
281mm (H) x 426mm (W)

CENTRE / DOUBLE PAGE SPREAD

Trim Size
With Bleed

275mm (H) x 210mm (W)
281mm (H) x 216mm (W)

FULL PAGE

Trim Size
With Bleed

140mm (H) x 210mm (W)
146mm (H) x 216mm (W)

HALF PAGE HORIZONTAL

Trim Size
With Bleed

275mm (H) x 105mm (W)
281mm (H) x 111mm (W)

HALF PAGE VERTICAL

Trim Size
With Bleed

90mm (H) x 210mm (W)
96mm (H) x 216mm (W)

1/3 PAGE HORIZONTAL

CIRCULATION BY REGION

AFRICA   733 MIDDLE EAST 619AMERICAS   3587 EUROPE   4153

AUSTRALIA
BANGLADESH
BRUNEI
CAMBODIA
CHINA
FIJI
HONGKONG
INDIA

2,098
60
102
41
747
14
55
1,050

INDONESIA
JAPAN
KOREA
MALAYSIA
MYANMAR
NEPAL
NEW ZEALAND
PAKISTAN

446
251
282
1,097
61
72
347
752

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PHILIPPINES     
SINGAPORE
SRI LANKA
TAIWAN
THAILAND
VIETNAM

741
272
1,388
145
200
515
98

ASIA-PACIFIC 9,355

RATE
CARD

2021


