

## **2021 EDITORIAL CALENDAR**



## **ISSUE**

#### JANUARY-MARCH

Publication Date - March 10 Orders - February 10 Material - February 20

## **EDITORIAL FEATURES**

- 1. REGIONAL TRANSPORT AIRCRAFT
- 2. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES
- 3. AI AND AVIATION
- 4. MRO FEATURES

- **5. BOEING AND ITS FUTURE PROSPECTS**
- 6. TRAVEL TRENDS
- 7. SINGLE AISLE COMPETITION
- 8. REGIONAL AIRPORT FEATURE



## **ISSUE**

#### **APRIL-JUNE**

Publication Date - June 15 Orders - May 10 Material - May 15

## **EDITORIAL FEATURES**

- 1. CLEAN SKY
- 2. ELECTRIC AIRCRAFT
- 3. REGIONAL TRANSPORT JETS
- 4. AIRBUS AND ITS FUTURE

- 5. SEATING AND IFE
- 6. REMOTE TOWER
- 7. MRO FEATURES
- 8. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES

## **2021 EDITORIAL CALENDAR**



### **ISSUE**

#### **JULY-SEPTEMBER**

Publication Date - September 15 Orders - August 10 Material - August 20

## **EDITORIAL FEATURES**

- 1. EMBRAER JETLINERS
- 2. ATR IN KOREA
- 3. LONG HAUL LOW COST
- 4. ULTRA LONG-HAUL FUTURE

- **5. BUSINESS CLASS SEATING AND IFE**
- **6. REGIONAL AIRPORT FEATURE**
- 7. MRO FEATURES
- 8. AIRPORT TECHNOLOGIES



## **ISSUE**

#### **OCTOBER-DECEMBER**

Publication Date - December 15 Orders - November 10 Material - November 20

## **EDITORIAL FEATURES**

- 1. REGIONAL AIRLINES UPDATE
- 2. AIRPORT EXPERIENCE
- 3. TOUCHLESS TRAVEL
- 4. MRO FEATURES

- 5. AR/VR
- **6. AIRLINE TECHNOLOGIES**
- 7. SEATING AND IFE
- 8. UAVS IN AVIATION



# 2021 RATE CARD

## ADVERTISING DIMENSIONS

#### **CENTRE / DOUBLE PAGE SPREAD**

Trim Size 275mm (H) x 420mm (W) With Bleed 281mm (H) x 426mm (W)

**FULL PAGE** 

Trim Size 275mm (H) x 210mm (W) With Bleed 281mm (H) x 216mm (W)

#### **HALF PAGE HORIZONTAL**

Trim Size 140mm (H) x 210mm (W) With Bleed 146mm (H) x 216mm (W)

#### **HALF PAGE VERTICAL**

Trim Size 275mm (H) x 105mm (W) With Bleed 281mm (H) x 111mm (W)

#### 1/3 PAGE HORIZONTAL

Trim Size 90mm (H) x 210mm (W) With Bleed 96mm (H) x 216mm (W)

FOUR COLOURS	DIGITAL (E-BOOK)
USD (\$) Full Page Half Page 1/3 Page	\$4,000 \$2,500 \$1,500
COVERS	
Outside Back Inside Front Inside Back	\$4,000 \$5,000 \$4,000
SPREADS	
2-Page Spread 2-Page Spread (IFC)	\$8,000 \$10,000
EURO (€)	
Full Page	€3,600
Half Page 1/3 Page	€2,300 €1,300
COVERS	
Outside Back	€3,600
Inside Front	€4,500
Inside Back	€3,600
SPREADS	
2-Page Spread	€7,200
2-Page Spread (IFC)	€9,000

#### **NOTES**

- 1. Prices are gross of Agency Commission (15%)
- 2. Printed for bonus distribution at Shows only (700 copies) + Digital distribution \*
- 3. Distributed via e-mail only \*\*
- 4. Please add 3mm bleed to the trim size on all sides

## CIRCULATION BY REGION

#### **ASIA-PACIFIC 9,355**

AUSTRALIA	2,098	INDONESIA	446	PAPUA NEW GUINEA	741
BANGLADESH	60	JAPAN	251	PHILIPPINES	272
BRUNEI	102	KOREA	282	SINGAPORE	1,388
CAMBODIA	41	MALAYSIA	1,097	SRI LANKA	145
CHINA	747	MYANMAR	61	TAIWAN	200
FIJI	14	NEPAL	72	THAILAND	515
HONGKONG	55	NEW ZEALAND	347	VIETNAM	98
INDIA	1,050	PAKISTAN	752		

AFRICA 733 | AMERICAS 3587 | EUROPE 4153 | MIDDLE EAST 619